
Evenings!
Served from 5pm

Hunters Chicken 

Chilli Con Carne

Veggie Lasagne 

Homemade Beef Lasagne 
Soup of the Day

Chicken Goujons 

Bar Snacks
Skinny Fries

Onion Rings

Potato Wedges

With cheese & homemade sweet chilli Jam 

Burgers
Classic Homemade Cheese Burger

With homemade sweet chilli Jam 

Suitable for Vegetarians Suitable for Vegans Gluten Free V VO GF

Crispy Chicken Burger

Homemade beef patty with melted cheese & crispy fresh

salad, served with skinny fries & coleslaw

+Add streaky bacon

Succulent breaded chicken strips with mayo, crispy

fresh salad & served with skinny fries & coleslaw

+Add streaky bacon

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger

A delicious plant-based vegan burger patty, with fried

mushrooms, vegan mozzarella & served with fries

The Main Event

Please notify our staff of any allergies or dietary requirements you may have

before you order and we will be happy to assist you further. 

Allergies

£3.50

 £3.50

 £4.50

 

£4.80

 

£5.50

 

£10.50

 

£10.50

 

£10.50

 

Served with a soft bap & butter

Bolton Gate Ham, Egg & Chips 

Served with skinny fries & salad

Served with skinny fries & salad

Tender chicken breast wrapped in streaky bacon with melted cheese and BBQ

sauce, served with skinny fries and peas

Served with tortilla crisps and soured cream 

£10.50

 

£11.50

 

£10.50

 

£9.50

 

Desserts
See our cake fridge for today's selection of delicious desserts all available

with ice cream, pouring cream or whipped cream.

Olives
£2.75

 

Greek Salad

A crispy traditional Greek salad, with spinach leaves, lettuce, tomato,

cucumber, black olives, feta cheese drizzled with olive oil

£8.00

 

£10.50

 

VO

VO

V
V

V

V

V

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

#followtheflock For coffee lovers, creatives and countryside adventurers

+£1.50

 

+£1.50

 

Locally sourced, premium, thick-cut ham, skinny fries, 2 fried eggs & peas


