

Evenings!

Served from 5pm

Bar Snacks

10

10	Olives	£2.75
V	Skinny Fries GF	£3.50
1	Onion Rings	£3.50
V	Potato Wedges 🛛 🤐 🤐	£4.50
	With cheese & homemade sweet chilli Jam	
	Soup of the Day	£5.50
	Served with a soft bap & butter	
	Chicken Goujons	£4.80
	With homemade sweet chilli Jam	24.00

Burgers

Classic Homemade Cheese Burger Homemade beef patty with melted cheese & crispy fresh salad, served with skinny fries & coleslaw +Add streaky bacon	£10.50 +£1.50
, Crispy Chicken Burger Succulent breaded chicken strips with mayo, crispy fresh salad & served with skinny fries & coleslaw	£10.50
+Add streaky bacon	+£1.50
Moving Mountains Vegan Burger	£10.50
A delicious plant-based vegan burger patty, with fried	

mushrooms, vegan mozzarella & served with fries

#followTheflock



The Main Event

	Hunters ChickenGFTender chicken breast wrapped in streaky bacon with melted cheese and BBQsauce, served with skinny fries and peas	£10.50
	Bolton Gate Ham, Egg & Chips GF Locally sourced, premium, thick-cut ham, skinny fries, 2 fried eggs & peas	£10.50
	Homemade Beef Lasagne Served with skinny fries & salad	£11.50
۷	Veggie Lasagne Served with skinny fries & salad	£10.50
	Chilli Con Carne Served with tortilla crisps and soured cream	£9.50
V	Greek Salad <i>GF</i> A crispy traditional Greek salad, with spinach leaves, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, black olives, feta cheese drizzled with olive oil Desserts	£8.00

See our cake fridge for today's selection of delicious desserts all available with ice cream, pouring cream or whipped cream.

Allergies

Please notify our staff of any allergies or dietary requirements you may have before you order and we will be happy to assist you further.

1/ Suitable for Vegetarians 1/9 Suitable for Vegans

GF Gluten Free

For coffee lovers, creatives and countryside adventurers